
LES RÉSULTATS DU COMITÉ

INDIVIDUELLE

OPEN DE SAONE ET LOIRE LABEL A
JUNIORS

29.10.2023

Épreuves

-57

5 (+20 pts) MANDRIN Lea  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

NC BOZKAYA Melis  (01, AURA ) JC DE JUJURIEUX

NC GUYON Emma  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

-78

(+30 pts) BESSAIRE Lise  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

7 (+10 pts) PERRIN Marine  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

-55

NC MARTELAT Matthias  (01, AURA ) SAINT DENIS DOJO

-60

NC ADOSHVILI Alexandre  (01, AURA ) SAINT DENIS DOJO

NC CANTON Corentin  (01, AURA ) SAINT DENIS DOJO



-66

NC COCHET Melvyn  (01, AURA ) ARTS MARTIAUX VIRIAT

NC CONVERS Pierre-Louis  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

-73

NC DENIS Hugo  (01, AURA ) SAINT DENIS DOJO

NC (+17 pts) GINGENE Raphael  (01, AURA ) J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX

NC (+7 pts) GUILLERMIN DALY Louis  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

NC (+10 pts) PIN Tanguy  (01, AURA ) J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX

NC SALLET Antonin  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

-81

NC RAYNAUD Erwann  (01, AURA ) J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX

-57 kg

NC BOZKAYA MELIS  (01, AURA ) JC DE JUJURIEUX

NC GUYON EMMA  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

NC MANDRIN LEA  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

-78 kg

NC BESSAIRE LISE  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

NC DUBOIS AXELLE  (01, AURA ) SAINT DENIS DOJO

NC PERRIN MARINE  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

-55 kg

NC MARTELAT MATTHIAS  (01, AURA ) SAINT DENIS DOJO

-66 kg



NC ADOSHVILI ALEXANDRE  (01, AURA ) SAINT DENIS DOJO

NC CANTON CORENTIN  (01, AURA ) SAINT DENIS DOJO

NC CONVERS PIERRE-LOUIS  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

-73 kg

NC COCHET MELVYN  (01, AURA ) ARTS MARTIAUX VIRIAT

NC DENIS HUGO  (01, AURA ) SAINT DENIS DOJO

NC GINGENE RAPHAEL  (01, AURA ) J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX

NC GUILLERMIN DALY LOUIS  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

NC PIN TANGUY  (01, AURA ) J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX

NC SALLET ANTONIN  (01, AURA ) BRESSE SAONE JUDO

-81 kg

NC RAYNAUD ERWANN  (01, AURA ) J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX


